L09000	118968	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600242162556	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/07/1301026015 **25.00	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DIVISION OF TRACED	
Office Use Only	C. LEWIS JAN 8 2013 EXAMINER	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS <u>WANTS YOU TO KNOW...</u>

Business Identity Theft is a broad term that encompasses a wide variety of crimes involving the unauthorized use of a business identity. Small and midsize companies are tempting targets for criminals. 60% of small businesses close within a year of being victims. In an effort to be more business friendly and to heighten security, the Department of State has instituted an e-mail notification process whereby business entities are sent e-mail notices when any changes are made to their records. This e-mail notice will be sent to the previous e-mail address of record. If the change was not authorized by a principal of the business entity, you will be able to notify the Department utilizing a link provided in the e-mail.

The 2012 Florida Statutes

817.155 Matters within jurisdiction of Department of State; false, fictitious, or fraudulent acts, statements, and representations prohibited; penalty; statute of limitations.—A person may not, in any matter within the jurisdiction of the Department of State, knowingly and willfully falsify or conceal a material fact, make any false, fictitious, or fraudulent statement or representation, or make or use any false document, knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious, or fraudulent statement or entry. A person who violates this section is guilty of a felony of the third degree, punishable as provided in s. 775.082, s. 775.083, or s. 775.084.

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

<u>eçocy</u> <u>Capital</u> <u>LLC</u> Name of Limited Liability Company **SUBJECT:**

Dear Sir or Madam:

۲.,

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

<u>Legon</u> Copital LLC

545 Deloney Ave Suite 4 Address

Drlando FL 32801 City/State and Zip Code

elisabeth. davis Opl. com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

<u>Elisabeth</u> Daris at (407) 472. 4162 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ☑ \$25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Name of the limited liability company: Legacy Capital, LLC.		SING STATE
 (a) Principal office address of limited liability company (<i>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</i>) 	y: 545 Delaney Avenue, Suite 4 Orlando, FL 32801	N PAR
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	545 Delaney Avenue, Suite 4 Orlando, FL 32801	7
12/ 15/09	L09000118	8968
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number	
5. (a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on	the records of the Florida Dept. o	f State:
Registered Agent:	Elisabeth Davis	
Registered Office Address:	545 Delaney Avenue, Suite 4	
	Orlando, FL 32801	
<u>NEW</u> Registered Agent: <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address:	545 Delaney Avenue, Suite 4	·····
(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)	Orlando	32801
If the limited liability company is not organized under the confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the limited the business office of the registered agent will be ider liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(sthe members of the limited liability company or as otherwith operating agreement of the limited liability company. Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member <i>Lisqbeth Davis</i> Printed or typed name of signee <i>I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the p and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my p Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to m address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company.</i>	Florida street address of the registentical. Or, in the case of a Florida s) was/were authorized by an affirrivise provided in the articles of orga	rred office limited native vote of inization or
Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to m address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability compa	nerely reflect a change in the registered agent as pro-	tered office his change.

Elis Ling Daving

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

٠

٠.